o ot Press Release IMMEDIATE

faor g v s [ ome—

SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAIIL.WAY == m

WA SEATIE FHETGH, A, S s, AeTeausd FEiad, 2993 faemaar495004
Headquarters Public Relations Office. Ground Floor. *B* Block. GM Office SECR Bllaspur 4905004

www.secrindianrailways.gowv.in 6 SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY o secrail " SOUTH EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

... /2024—25 e IqR, fasTie 11 /05 /2024
«FAq e FOTaTt WeRTe <fiAer Uet aTei9 o Wed Ueh U oh ToTu TR Toter o
Rt gl
A I ST WIS U BTAST 36 A ST U S 3 foT0 fhrentt s1firen srnfera
oY <At giaram

foremaaR : 1198, 2024

THY o I Y AT Y AR U GIemedt s e # W g¢ st rarst #grms
AT T STeT4R o Hed Teh thY o ToTg Tt TTet ¢ ohl Graam ST AT @t 2 |

01055 DU FPTET= AERIST <fHTa-aTr el 6 TavTe faie 18 WE, 2024 Y 9HaR &6t
Baufd et aerte zfifaer & @ grft | 3t TR faudi| 01056 sTereR-seafa et
HERT ZFe THY 9T f3ih 20 WE, 2024 WHAR T AL W WET FOT | 369 TE H He 22
T IUT T |

U T hl THT ARUT Y foreqd HTeil 39 TR R -

01055 BUld A MEW= | | TSI 1 | 01056 STALR-B i fyrarrit
- ST sR TuR WeTer ¢ TERT < et THR T9Ter ¢
- 11.05 T TR 22.50
WERIS AT

11.17 11.20 Tl 19.57 19.20
11.57 12.00 HATOT 19.10 19.13
13.55 14.00 Fragt 15.25 15.30
14.42 14.45 ElEED 14.17 14.20
15.42 15.45 {1 13.02 13.05
18.00 18.05 RRIER] 10.10 10.15
18.53 18.56 HEARIIY 09.20 09.23




20.00 20.05 SARTAT 08.10 08.15
22.00 22.05 EECn 06.20 06.25
01.35 01.40 EIHEN 03.45 03.50
03.24 03.26 e 01.55 02.00
05.30 05.35 il 23.50 23.55
06.10 06.15 TAR 23.15 23.20
07.02 07.05 TTETATT 20.20 20.25
07.55 08.10 IEIERT 19.30 19.35
08.49 08.54 =aT 18.50 18.55
09.08 09.13 a<hl 18.30 18.35
09.48 09.52 TG 17.50 17.55
11.03 11.05 ST 16.35 16.40
12.15 12.23 TSRl 15.20 15.25
13.53 14.00 RERIEN 13.50 13.55
15.05 15.10 TR 12.40 12.45
17.18 17.23 TSI 10.40 10.45
19.15 TTA 09.30




